

Journal of Hindu-Christian Studies

Volume 22 Article 12

January 2009

Commendation and Thanks for Fr. Anand Amaladass, S.J.

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.butler.edu/jhcs



Part of the Religion Commons

Recommended Citation

(2009) "Commendation and Thanks for Fr. Anand Amaladass, S.J.," Journal of Hindu-Christian Studies: Vol. 22, Article 12.

Available at: https://doi.org/10.7825/2164-6279.1439

The Journal of Hindu-Christian Studies is a publication of the Society for Hindu-Christian Studies. The digital version is made available by Digital Commons @ Butler University. For questions about the Journal or the Society, please contact cbauman@butler.edu. For more information about Digital Commons @ Butler University, please contact digitalscholarship@butler.edu.

Commendation and Thanks for Fr. Anand Amaladass, S.J.

ON behalf of the whole Society, the Board of Directors of the Society of Hindu-Christian Studies formally expresses its gratitude to Fr. Anand Amaladass for his tireless work as founder of the Satya Nilayam Research Institute for Philosophy and Sanskrit in Chennai, for his scholarly oeuvre of numerous articles and over 20 books and edited collections, and his pastoral

work on behalf of Hindu-Christian understanding. The Society recognises its particular debt for Fr. Amaladass' service as coeditor of the Bulletin and then the Journal of Hindu-Christian Studies from 1988 to 2007. The Society, and so many of its members, offers its profound thanks for such a stirring example of leadership and service in the field.